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CHARGEABLE ON THE NATIVE RESERVES ACCOUNTS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1878-79.

2

General Eeserves, North Island—
Commissioner (also Commissioner Native

Lands Frauds Prevention Act £100, and
Government Insurance £200)

Clerk to TrusteeNative Eeserves,Wellington
(also Clerk to Native Lands Frauds Com-
missioner £117 10s.

Contingencies

£ s. d.l

100 0 0

£ 8.

117 10 0
100 0 03

317 10 0

4
5
"6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nelson—
Commissioner
Assistant Commissioner
Clerk (also Crown Lands Department £150,

and Eeceiver of Land Eevenue £150)
Interpreter
Medical Officer
Medical Officer, Motueka
Medical Officer, Takaka
Medical Officer, Wairau
Medical Officer, Queen Charlotte Sound
Schoolmaster, Wairau (also Native, £60) ...

225
100

50
40
50
50
30
50
50
60

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

705 0 0

14
15
16
17

Greymouth—
Commissioner
Assistant Commissioners, 2 at £50
Interpreter
Schoolmaster, Arahura (also Native, £75) ...

225
100
50
75

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

450 0 0

Total—Native Eeserves Accounts ... 1,472 10 0
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