## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CHARGEABLE ON THE NATIVE RESERVES ACCOUNTS.

· manage construction		1878–79.
1	General Reserves, North Island— Commissioner (also Commissioner Native	£ s. d. £ s. d.
2	Lands Frauds Prevention Act £100, and Government Insurance £200) Clerk to Trustee Native Reserves, Wellington	100 0 0
.3	(also Clerk to Native Lands Frauds Commissioner £117 10s	117 10 0 100 0 0
		317 10 0
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Nelson— Commissioner Assistant Commissioner Clerk (also Crown Lands Department £150, and Receiver of Land Revenue £150) Interpreter Medical Officer Medical Officer, Motucka Medical Officer, Takaka Medical Officer, Wairau Medical Officer, Queen Charlotte Sound	225 0 0 100 0 0 50 0 0 40 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0
13	Schoolmaster, Wairau (also Native, £60)	60 0 0
		705 0 0
14 15 16 17	GREYMOUTH— Commissioner Assistant Commissioners, 2 at £50 Interpreter Schoolmaster, Arahura (also Native, £75)	225 0 0 100 0 0 50 0 0 75 0 0
	TOTAL—NATIVE RESERVES ACCOUNTS	1,472 10 0

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.—1878. Price 2s. 6d.